Texas Reining Horse Association
Membership Form

Email:

Phone: NRHA #:

Visit www.texasreining.com for information on member benefits and year end standings information.

Memebership Options

D Regular Individual
Regular individual membership. Expires 12/31/2024.

D Regular Family

Includes membership for self, spouse and children 18 years old and
under. Expires 12/31/2024.

D Professional Family
Includes Membership for Trainer, spouse and children 18
years old and under. Email logo and business information
to texasreining@gmail.com to be included in the TRHA
Trainer Directory. Expires 12/31/2024.

[C] vouth Individual
Individual membership for Youth competitors. Expires
12/31/2024.

For Family Memberships Only
Family Member Name, NRHA #:

$ 40.00
$ 80.00
$ 100.00
$ 10.00

2024

Family Member Name, NRHA #:

Family Member Name, NRHA #:

Family Member Name, NRHA #:

Family Member Name, NRHA #:

Family Member Name, NRHA #:

Checks and completed forms can be mailed to:
TRHA c/o Allison Vazquez
29772 Mellman Rd
Hempstead, TX 77445

For Card Payments
Name on Card:

Card Number:

Expiration Date: CVV Code: Billing Zip:



