

Texas Reining Horse Association Membership Form

Name:				_
Address:				_
Email:				<u> </u>
Phone:	NRHA #	:		_
Visit <u>www.texas</u>	sreining.com for information on member benefits and	d year end	d standings information.	
Memebership C	Options			
Regular Individual Regular individual me	al embership. Expires 12/31/2024.	\$	40.00	
Regular Family Includes membership under. Expires 12/31,	o for self, spouse and children 18 years old and /2024.	\$	80.00	
years old and under.	o for Trainer, spouse and children 18 Email logo and business information iil.com to be included in the TRHA	\$	100.00	
Youth Individual Individual membersh 12/31/2024.	ip for Youth competitors. Expires	\$	10.00	
Fa Fa Fa Fa	perships Only amily Member Name, NRHA #: Checks and completed forms can be mailed to TRHA c/o Allison Vazquez 29772 Mellman Rd	to:		
For Card Payments Name on Card:	Hempstead, TX 77445			
Card Number: Expiration Date:	CVV Code: Billing Zi	p:		